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CHAMPI O 72
HANRET 35
BOUGE 12
VERDORP 82
HANRET 35
NAMUR 20
WARET-L 5
CHAMPI O 72
CHAMPI O 72
CHAMPI O 72
MERDORP 82
BOUGE 12
CHAMPI O 72
CHAMPI O 72
CHAMPI O 72
CHAMPI O 72
CHAMPI O 72
BOUGE 12
VERDORP 82
CHAMPI O 72

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
35 178076
47 2
51 3
52 4
77 5
8 6
14 7
11 8
17 9
31 10
12 11
19 12
7 13
27 14
34 15
64 16
59 17
70 18
46 19
39 20
10 21
15 22
55 23
6 24
80 25
23 26
5 27
21 28
36 29
49 30
32 31
78 32
63 33
71 34
16 35
65 36
13 37
50 38
1 157030
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55 3
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23 170046
33 7
63 8
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34 10
11 2
22 11
38 12
22 170924
6 157629
66 40
29 2
2 3
1 163627
71 13
36 14
40 15
60 41
12 2
20 16
12 17
28 18
64 19
58 20
2 3
72 42
39 21

Ri ng
Bague

101206325
101205625
101211925
101208825
101214225
101200325
101205125
101201725
101209225
210802725
101200425
101211325
101203625
101212225
101211525
101208125
101207625
101210125
101207025
101212025
101202225
101208425
101205425
101204025
101207725
101204425
101200125
101209125
101213225
101211025
101211825
101206925
101208025
101206125
101206625
101206825
101207825
101212525
100401725
100473425
101205825
100473125
100496125
100472125
100477225
100472525
101183125
100471625
100477825
100471225
100474625
100416125
100475225
100476125
101247625
100391525
101206725
101247825
100401225
100491325
100478625
100475425
100471425
101207925
100391325
100474325
100476825
100479825
100479425
100478125
100393325
101214025
100474425

Snel h.
Vit esse



132922- 32
305921-80
305921-80
305921-80
308421- 58
308421-58
308421- 58
241382-46
308421-58
308421- 58
310084-72
104929-72
241382- 46
310084-72
198639- 80
310084-72
310084-72
241382- 46
104929-72
104929-72
241382- 46
241382- 46
310084-72
310084-72
132922- 32
132922- 32
305921-80
305921-80
305921-80
160930- 07
241382-46
312059-10
219960-61
310084-72
198639- 80
241382- 46
305921-80
241382- 46
305921-80
132922- 32
241382- 46
132922- 32
104929-72
308421- 58
310084-72
137739- 96
310084-72
305921-80
305921-80
186405- 68

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 20 12
LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O 72 37
LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O 72 66
LESI RE THI BAUD CHAWMPI O 72 18
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 12 10
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 12 1
GUI VAN NI COLAE BOUCE 12 5
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 82 67
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 12 11
GUI VAN NI COLAE BOUCE 12 3
BOLY LUDOVI C BOLI NNE 36 20
HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 35 3
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 82 4
BOLY LUDOVI C BOLINNE 36 7
DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 33 18
BOLY LUDOVI C BOLINNE 36 5
BOLY LUDOVI C BOLI NNE 36 14
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCORP 82 53
HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 35 2
HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 35 32
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCRP 82 3
DECERF M CHAEL VERDORP 82 62
BOLY LUDOVI C BOLI NNE 36 15
BOLY LUDOVI C BCOLI NNE 36 10
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 20 4
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 20 9
LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O 72 4
LESI RE THI BAUD CHAMPI O 72 32
LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O 72 17
ROBAT- MATHI S HANRET 12 3
DECERF M CHAEL VERDORP 82 28
MALAI SE ASTRI D NOVI LLE 18 11
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 5 5
BOLY LUDOVI C BOLI NNE 36 32
DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 33 2
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCRP 82 30
LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O 72 65
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCRP 82 20
LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O 72 19
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 20 3
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCORP 82 69
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 20 10
HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 35 21
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 12 4
BOLY LUDOVI C BOLI NNE 36 12
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 4 3
BOLY LUDOVI C BOLINNE 36 3
LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O 72 45
LESI RE THI BAUD CHAWPI O 72 51
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SAINT-M 5 3
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100406625
100479625
100497325
100471725
100394425
100393025
100395825
101207225
100392525
100394625
101186225
101248225
101203425
101183525
101215125
101186325
100170325
101205325
101247025
101248725
101200225
101209025
101183925
101183625
100400925
100401425
101185025
100474025
100473325
101241825
101212625
101223325
418884425
101185625
101218925
101210825
100497025
101204625
100475625
111422625
101210325
100403325
101169225
100391025
101183225
100461425
101184525
100470625
100477625
100449125

1152.

Best at

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
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241382- 46
241382-46
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241382-46
198639- 80
241382- 46
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DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
HAWOTTE PAUL
DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSEI CHER &
DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSEI CHER &
DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSElI CHER &
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

THOMAS
THOMAS
THOVAS

11
170924
12
157030
13

2

14

3

15

16

101674422
101673722
101213323
101661222
101215023
101201023
101691922
101200423
103224721
101666422
101672922
101200923
111060624
101207223
101464422
101673022
100044323
101663722
100043323
101673522
101673322



22 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXI ME
23 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY
24 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXI ME
25 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXI ME

26 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE

BCLI NNE

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

100025023
101694222
100021823
100021723
103128021

1156. 9809
1146. 3394
1138. 5568
1137. 2903
1130. 1508
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EN MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

104929-72
241382- 46
308421- 58
186405- 68
198639- 80
104929-72
104929-72
104929-72
194882- 09

HAWOTTE PAUL
DECERF M CHAEL
GUI MAN NI COLAE
PENE JOSEPH
DENEYER- THI RY
HAWOTTE PAUL
HAWOTTE PAUL
HAWOTTE PAUL
DUCROT EM LE

15 12 170924
2 2 178076
1 1 157629
1 1 157761
1 1 163831

15 8 2

15 6 3

15 2 4
1 1 172820

111060624
100729724
110355524
110418324
111071324
111062624
111061624
111063824
110300324
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241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
104929-72
241382- 46
104929-72
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
104929-72
241382- 46
198639- 80

DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF M CHAEL
HAWOTTE PAUL

DECERF M CHAEL
HAWOTTE PAUL

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
HAWOTTE PAUL

DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY

EN MQ Di stanc
82 35 178076
82 47 2
82 51 3
82 52 4
82 77 5
82 8 6
82 14 7
82 11 8
82 17 9
82 31 10
82 12 11
82 19 12
82 7 13
82 27 14
82 34 15
82 64 16
82 59 17
82 70 18
82 46 19
82 39 20
82 10 21
82 15 22
82 55 23
82 6 24
82 80 25
82 23 26
82 5 27
82 21 28
82 36 29
82 49 30
82 32 31
82 78 32
82 63 33
82 71 34
82 16 35
82 65 36
82 13 37
82 50 38
82 57 39
35 22 170924
82 66 40
35 29 2
82 60 41
82 72 42
82 67 43
35 3 3
82 4 44
33 18 163831

101206325
101205625
101211925
101208825
101214225
101200325
101205125
101201725
101209225
210802725
101200425
101211325
101203625
101212225
101211525
101208125
101207625
101210125
101207025
101212025
101202225
101208425
101205425
101204025
101207725
101204425
101200125
101209125
101213225
101211025
101211825
101206925
101208025
101206125
101206625
101206825
101207825
101212525
101205825
101247625
101206725
101247825
101207925
101214025
101207225
101248225
101203425
101215125



49 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 82 53 45 BE 101205325 11.46570 1134.6034 49
50 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 35 2 4 BE 101247025 11.41037 1131.4849 50
51 104929- 72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 35 32 5 BE 101248725 11.41317 1128.0003 51
52 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 82 3 46 BE 101200225 11.48090 1125.9943 52
53 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 82 62 47 BE 101209025 11.48110 1125.7570 53
54 160930- 07 ROBAT- MATHI S HANRET 12 3 170357 BE 101241825 11.43097 1112.2692 54
55 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 82 28 48 BE 101212625 11.50090 1111. 9326 55
56 312059-10 MALAI SE ASTRI D NOVI LLE 18 11 169211 BE 101223325 11. 42200 1110.7943 56
57 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 33 2 2 BE 101218925 11.37596 1107.0161 57
58 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 82 30 49 BE 101210825 11.51010 1105.9476 58
59 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 82 20 50 BE 101204625 11.51020 1105.8332 59
60 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 82 69 51 BE 101210325 11.51540 1099.9135 60
61 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 35 21 6 BE 101169225 11.45467 1097. 2258 61
62 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 82 61 52 BE 101206425 11.55240 1076.6385 62
63 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 33 12 3 BE 101221125 11.43316 1067.1175 63
64 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 82 76 53 BE 210803625 11.57160 1064.6234 64
65 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 82 26 54 BE 101209725 11.57190 1064.3052 65
66 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 82 38 55 BE 101209325 11.58340 1056.4129 66
67 305920-79 G LLES BERTRAND HANRET 8 3 169407 BE 101237725 11.51370 1048. 2025 67
HESBAYE NAMURO SE LEUZE Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
SO SSONS 06-09-25 52 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eur s: 5 LACHER: 09. 10
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 1 178076 BE 101674422 11.28090 1289.0047 1
2 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 4 2 BE 101673722 11.28100 1288. 8492 2
3 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 12 3 BE 101213323 11.28110 1288. 6938 3
4 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 8 4 BE 101661222 11.28310 1285.5926 4
5 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 5 5 BE 101215023 11.28330 1285. 2833 5
6 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 14 6 BE 101201023 11.28480 1282.9683 6
7 198639-80 DENEYER- TH RY WARET-L 6 1 163831 BE 101691922 11.20510 1252.0520 7
8 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 6 7 BE 101200423 11.32270 1250.0948 8
9 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 16 8 BE 103224721 11. 32310 1249.5100 9
10 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 17 9 BE 101666422 11.32340 1249.0718 10
11 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 13 10 BE 101672922 11. 32410 1248. 0505 11
12 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 15 11 BE 101200923 11.33580 1236. 9252 12
13 104929- 72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 19 16 170924 BE 111060624 11.29347 1224.5740 13
14 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 18 12 BE 101207223 11. 35510 1220. 9530 14
15 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 9 13 BE 101673022 11.37180 1208.9341 15
16 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 21 14 BE 101663722 11.37480 1204.8444 16
17 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 11 15 BE 101673522 11.43270 1160. 4822 17
18 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 21 7 16 BE 101673322 11.43470 1157. 9668 18
HESBAYE NAMURO SE VEDRI N Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
SO SSONS 06-09-25 169 JEUNES Amat eur s: 9 LACHER: 09. 10
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 20 1 157030 BE 100401725 11.19230 1213. 6803 1
2 305921-80 LESI RE THI BAUD CHAMPI O 72 3 160729 BE 100473425 11.22260 1213. 6597 2
3 305921-80 LESI RE THI BAUD CHAWPI O 72 29 2 BE 100473125 11.22450 1210. 7646 3
4 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O 72 55 3 BE 100496125 11. 23000 1208. 4887 4
5 305921-80 LESI RE THI BAUD CHAMPI O 72 35 4 BE 100472125 11.23100 1206.9762 5
6 305921-80 LESI RE THI BAUD CHAWPI O 72 48 5 BE 100477225 11.23120 1206. 6742 6
7 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPIO 72 1 6 BE 100472525 11.23140 1206. 3723 7
8 310084-72 BOLY LUDOVI C BOLINNE 36 23 170046 BE 101183125 11. 32030 1197.0855 8
9 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAWPI O 72 33 7 BE 100471625 11.24330 1194.5671 9
10 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O 72 63 8 BE 100477825 11.24440 1192.9416 10
11 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O 72 9 9 BE 100471225 11.24450 1192.7941 11
11 305921-80 LESI RE THI BAUD CHAMPI O 72 34 10 BE 100474625 11.24450 1192. 7941 11
13 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 20 11 2 BE 100416125 11.21420 1192. 3311 13
14 305921-80 LESI RE THI BAUD CHAMPI O 72 22 11 BE 100475225 11.24510 1191. 9095 14
15 305921-80 LESI RE THI BAUD CHAWPI O 72 38 12 BE 100476125 11.24570 1191. 0263 15
16 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 12 6 157629 BE 100391525 11. 23350 1180. 0050 16
17 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 20 2 3 BE 100401225 11.24330 1167.0754 17
18 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 5 1 163627 BE 100491325 11.30260 1165. 1578 18
19 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O 72 71 13 BE 100478625 11.27580 1164. 9843 19
20 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O 72 36 14 BE 100475425 11.28100 1163.2979 20
20 305921-80 LESI RE THI BAUD CHAWPI O 72 40 15 BE 100471425 11.28100 1163. 2979 20
22 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 12 12 2 BE 100391325 11.25410 1161.7418 22
23 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O 72 20 16 BE 100474325 11.29180 1153.8335 23
24 305921-80 LESI RE THI BAUD CHAWPI O 72 12 17 BE 100476825 11.29190 1153. 6954 24
25 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O 72 28 18 BE 100479825 11.29200 1153.5574 25



305921-80
305921- 80
308421-58
305921- 80
132922- 32
305921-80
305921- 80
305921- 80
308421-58
308421- 58
308421- 58
308421-58
308421- 58
310084-72
310084-72
310084-72
310084-72
310084-72
310084-72
132922- 32
132922- 32
305921- 80
305921-80
305921-80
219960- 61
310084-72
305921-80
305921-80
132922- 32
132922- 32
308421- 58
310084-72

LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
GUI MAN NI COLAE
LESI RE TH BAUD
BORZSEI CHER &
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI VAN NI COLAE
BOLY LUDOVI C
BOLY LUDOVI C
BOLY LUDOVI C
BOLY LUDOVI C
BOLY LUDOVI C
BOLY LUDOVI C
BORZSEI CHER &
BORZSElI CHER &
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

BOLY LUDOVI C

LESI RE TH BAUD

LESI RE TH BAUD
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
GUI VAN NI COLAE

BOLY LUDOVI C

THOMAS

THOMAS
THOVAS

CHAMPI O 72
CHAMPI O 72
BOUGE 12
CHAMPI O 72
NAMUR 20
CHAMPI O 72
CHAMPI O 72
CHAMPI O 72
BOUGE 12
12
12
12
12
36
36
36
36
36
36
20
20
CHAMPI O 72
CHAMPI O 72
CHAMPI O 72
WARET-L 5
BOLI NNE 36
CHAMPI O 72
CHAMPI O 72
NAMUR 20
NAMUR 20
BOUCE 12
BCOLI NNE 36
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100479425
100478125
100393325
100474425
100406625
100479625
100497325
100471725
100394425
100393025
100395825
100392525
100394625
101186225
101183525
101186325
100170325
101183925
101183625
100400925
100401425
101185025
100474025
100473325
418884425
101185625
100497025
100475625
111422625
100403325
100391025
101183225

1153.
1153.
1152.
1152.
1152.
1152.
1151.
1151.
1150.
1149.

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
309213-74
309213-74
309213-74
219960- 61
219960- 61

BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

4
NAMUR 4
BOLI NNE 4
BOLI NNE 4
BOLI NNE 4
WARET-L 5
WARET-L 5

157030
2
3
170404
2
3
163627

Ri ng
Bague

101464422
100044323
100043323
100025023
100021823
100021723
103128021
115451821

Best at

Snel h.

Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague

JR
AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE
2 186405- 68 PENE JOSEPH

BOUCE

1 1 157629 BE 110355524 11. 35200

SAINT-M 1 1 157761 BE 110418324 11. 36580

1084. 6032
1073. 4475



